At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
1
Mounting brackets for photoelectric and inductive sensors
E39-L

cover E3F2 E39-F31
Shape Type Housing material Features Mounting type Applicable
Sensors Order code
General purpose
mounting
Stainless steel
(SUS 304)
inclination angle
adjustment
side wall mounting
E3Z
E39-L43
back wall mounting E39-L44
horizontal and
inclination angle
adjustment
surface mounting E39-L104
up/down position
adjustment
back wall mounting
E3T-S
E39-L117
surface mounting E39-L116
Shape Product
group Type Housing material Features Applicable sensors Order code
3
General purpose
mounting
Stainless steel
(SUS 304)
up/down position
adjustment
back wall mounting
E3T-F
E39-L119
side wall mounting E39-L120
inclination angle
adjustment
back wall mounting
E3G-R
E39-L132
side and back wall
mounting E39-L131
surface mounting E3G-L
-E39-L139
-E39-L140
Shape Type Housing material Features Mounting type Applicable
Sensors Order code
4 Mounting brackets for photoelectric and inductive sensors
General purpose
mounting
Stainless steel
(SUS 304)
3D rotation surface, side and
backwall mounting
E3G, E3Z E39-EL4
E3T, E3Z, E3C
E39-EL5
E39-EL6
Side protection inclination angle
adjustment
protective side wall
mounting E3T-S E39-L118
Full protection
inclination angle
adjustment
protective side wall
mounting
E3Z
(pre-wired types)
E39-L142
horizontal angle
adjustment
protective surface
mounting
E39-L144
-E3Z E39-L98
Shape Type Housing material Features Mounting type Applicable
Sensors Order code
5
Telescope
mounting
Stainless steel
(SUS 304)
- 360° horizontal
rotation
- max telescope
length
side and back wall
mounting
-E3Z
-E39-R3
-E39-L150
-E39-L151
3D rotation around
x, y, and z-axis
side wall, back wall
and surface moun-
ting
E39-L93FH
E39-L93FV
Extension pipe with
XY joint pipe mounting E39-L93_ E39-L93XY
Reflector adapter
for E39-L93_ telescope mounting
-E39-R1
-E39-R1S